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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 17 Women, 200m Butterfly 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 17:45 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 2:03.53 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Debrecen (HUN) 13.12.2007
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 2:06.97 OLCZAK Mirela 00104 Gorzów Wlkp. 26.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 18 2:06.97 OLCZAK Mirela 00104 Gorzów Wlkp. 26.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 17 2:06.97 OLCZAK Mirela 00104 Gorzów Wlkp. 26.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 16 2:06.97 OLCZAK Mirela 00104 Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 15 2:10.98 OLCZAK Mirela 00104 Gorzow Wlkp. 27.11.2008
REKORD POLSKI 14 2:14.64 TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 00202 Olsztyn 15.12.2016

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 2:08.85
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:29.68 510 +0,77 32.98 38.72 39.13 38.85
2. PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.36 483 +0,71 33.02 38.16 40.03 41.15
3. KLAJMON Karolina 14 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 2:42.21 400 +0,69 33.76 40.49 43.83 44.13

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. SZABALA Antonina 15 UKS SP5 Swim 2:15.54 687 +0,69 29.90 34.97 35.33 35.34
2. RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:27.89 529 +0,79 33.29 37.36 38.32 38.92
3. MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.36 513 +0,83 32.78 37.52 39.44 39.62
4. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 15 UKS 190 Lodz 2:36.54 446 +0,79 34.58 39.62 41.04 41.30
5. LUCZAK Agata 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:45.62 376 +0,74 34.63 41.77 43.90 45.32

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:16.64 670 +0,76 30.06 34.82 35.69 36.07
2. BOBROVSKA Alina 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:23.49 579 +0,74 30.80 35.48 37.66 39.55
3. TRAFALSKA Antonina 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:28.32 524 +0,73 33.03 37.38 38.51 39.40
4. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.11 516 +0,69 32.54 37.61 39.37 39.59
5. BOICETTA Blanka 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 2:43.18 393 +0,64 36.53 41.83 42.08 42.74
6. STEPKA Amelia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:54.60 321 +0,81 34.70 43.44 47.70 48.76

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:30.24 504 +0,74 33.44 38.50 39.86 38.44
2. SOSNOWKA Milena 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 2:33.93 469 +0,74 34.22 39.76 40.56 39.39
3. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:38.96 426 +0,79 35.10 41.03 41.94 40.89
4. REJMANOVA Lota 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:40.27 415 +0,75 34.01 41.23 43.12 41.91
5. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:45.57 377 +0,69 36.15 42.85 43.45 43.12
6. ZURKOVA Adela 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:46.22 372 +0,82 37.11 42.43 42.43 44.25

OPEN

1. SZABALA Antonina 15 UKS SP5 Swim 2:15.54 687 +0,69 29.90 34.97 35.33 35.34
2. KOWALSKA Klara 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.54 672 +0,66 30.75 35.23 35.14 35.42
3. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:16.64 670 +0,76 30.06 34.82 35.69 36.07
4. NOWAK Maja 21 Ku Azs Uw 2:19.57 629 +0,78 31.70 36.17 35.75 35.95
5. BOBROVSKA Alina 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:23.49 579 +0,74 30.80 35.48 37.66 39.55
6. TROJNACKA Oliwia 19 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.19 559 +0,72 31.62 36.53 38.52 38.52
7. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:25.27 558 +0,81 32.67 36.36 37.23 39.01
8. RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:27.89 529 +0,79 33.29 37.36 38.32 38.92
9. TRAFALSKA Antonina 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:28.32 524 +0,73 33.03 37.38 38.51 39.40

10. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.11 516 +0,69 32.54 37.61 39.37 39.59
11. MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.36 513 +0,83 32.78 37.52 39.44 39.62
12. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:29.68 510 +0,77 32.98 38.72 39.13 38.85
13. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:30.24 504 +0,74 33.44 38.50 39.86 38.44
14. PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.36 483 +0,71 33.02 38.16 40.03 41.15
15. SOSNOWKA Milena 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 2:33.93 469 +0,74 34.22 39.76 40.56 39.39
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 17, Women, 200m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 15 UKS 190 Lodz 2:36.54 446 +0,79 34.58 39.62 41.04 41.30
17. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:38.96 426 +0,79 35.10 41.03 41.94 40.89
18. REJMANOVA Lota 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:40.27 415 +0,75 34.01 41.23 43.12 41.91
19. KLAJMON Karolina 14 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 2:42.21 400 +0,69 33.76 40.49 43.83 44.13
20. BOICETTA Blanka 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 2:43.18 393 +0,64 36.53 41.83 42.08 42.74
21. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:45.57 377 +0,69 36.15 42.85 43.45 43.12
22. LUCZAK Agata 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:45.62 376 +0,74 34.63 41.77 43.90 45.32
23. ZURKOVA Adela 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:46.22 372 +0,82 37.11 42.43 42.43 44.25
24. STEPKA Amelia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:54.60 321 +0,81 34.70 43.44 47.70 48.76


